*Product casing and specifications are subject to change without prior notice
CP-DRL-12SSL/12SSR
Electric Rim Lock (L for Left & R for Right Side Doors)
Main Features
  Stainless Steelfinish, Suitable for metal doors
  50mm outer cylinder
  Suitable for residential, commercial, school, hotels & warehouses
  Electrical Resistance: 4Ω
  Working Voltage: 12 VDC
  Consumption 3A
  Required Power: 12W
*Product casing and specifications are subject to change without prior notice
  180º turning latch that  allows to easily reverse the lock  direction